
TRAINERSLIJST

"Winnen doe je met z’n allen." - J. Cruijf

U6   Jeffry Cattoor: Jeffry-en-kim@hotmail.com                                   0472/762325
U6  Etienne Vandierendonck: etiennevandierendonck@gmail.com
U6   Wendy Hullebus: wendyhullebus@gmail.com
U7   Sven Beresole: delangesven96@gmail.com                                 0468/143179
U7   Laurens Sarlet: laurens.sarlet@hotmail.com                               0473/616710
U7   Andres Hoeghenae: evelien.debouvere@hotmail.com              0497/149725
U7   Bent Spruyt: spruytbent07@gmail.com                                        0467/335152
U7   Yari De Bois: yari.db@live.be
U7   Dimitri Dumalin: dimitri.dumalin85@gmail.com
U8   Lyanzberg Andrey: lyanzbergAV@gmail.com                               
U8   Jelle Bourgonjon: Jelle.bourgonjon@proximus.be                      0479/334748
U8   Senne Sarazijn: senne.sarazijn@gmail.com                                 0456/158646
U8   Alexandros Pestlikis: alexandros.pestlikis@gmail.com              0486/475805
U9   Jaap Hofman: japiehofman@hotmail.com                                   0478/453989
U9   Ward Coysman: wardcoysman@hotmail.com                             
U9   Matthias Lagrou
U9   Mauro Dumery
U9   Tristan Dumery
U10 Wim Bal: wimbal@hotmail.com                                                      
U10 Wout Dereere: wout.dereere@hotmail.com                                0498/472186
U10 Mohamed Azil: Oran1986@hotmail.be 0472/816474
U11 Bart De Gryse: bart.de.gryse3@telenet.be                                  
U11 Oliver Vandeputte: oliver.vandeputte@hotmail.com                 0494/483594
U12 Patrick Baki: baki.patrick@gmail.com                                           0466/086129
U12 Steve Hoeghenae: hsdeco.info@gmail.com                                 0478/242524
U13 Jurgen Kelner: jurgen.kellner@pandora.be                                  0473/836954
U13 Dimitri Winckels: dimitri.winckels@hotmail.com                        0473/703802
U15 Frederik Hoffmann: frederik.hoffmann@telenet.be                   0485/818463
U15 Hassan Griaouch: elbidouria@yahoo.fr                                        0467/803753
U15 Yassine Bouaasria: Yass.royal@hotmail.com                               0485/582501
U15 Dimitri Casier: Dimitri.casier92@gmail.com                                 0479/864304
U17 Bart Schalembier: Bart.schalembier@gmail.com                        0476/814114
U17 Christof Van Moeffaert: christof206cc@msn.com                       0475/539161
U21 Maximiliaan Schnieders: maximiliaanschnieders@gmail.com 0475/478144
Beloften Peter Allaert:  Allaert.peter@gmail.com                               0475/253134
T1 Sander Meulemeester: sander_meulemeester@hotmail.com    0478/512681
T2 Yorrick Neyt: Yorrick.neyt2514@gmail.com                                    0477/288166
KT Giannis Pestlikis: giannis_pestlikis@hotmail.com                          0484/867994
vlindertrainer Joey Dekeyser: joey_de_keyser@hotmail.com         0496/930690
vlindertrainer Lander Devriese: lander_devriese@hotmail.com    
vlindertrainer Esteban Talloen: esteban_talloen@hotmail.com    0471/567314
vlindertrainer Wim Princen: wimprincen@belgacom.net               0476/859464
vlindertrainer Jared Deroo: jared.deroo@hotmail.com                  0475/498710
Revalidatietrainer info@volt-sportrevalidatie.be                             0495/779 062
TVJO Patrick De Jonckheere: patrickdj91@hotmail.com                    0478/411150

tel:0495/779%20062

